VILLAGE OF BUCHANAN RESOLUTION SUPPORTING THE 2017 COMPHRENSIVE PLAN UPDATE

Seconded by: Dated:				
WHEREAS, the Village of Buchardata compiled at that time; and	nan recognizes th	at the 2004 Cor	nprehensive Plan	was based on
WHEREAS, the Village of Buchana and is committed to completing this	_	importance of up	odating said Comp	rehensive Plan
WHEREAS, the Village has establis as well as staff time to the task of upon	1			
WHEREAS, the Village of Buchana base studies the Village would not be	_		_	the creation of
NOW BE IT THEREFORE RESO task of updating the Village of Buch of the County of Westchester in the o	nanan Comprehen	sive Plan and do	oes hereby request	
Upon Roll Call Vote:				
Mayor Theresa Knickerbocker		_		
Trustee Richard Funchion		_		
Trustee Duane Jackson		_		
Trustee Cesare Pasquale		_		
Trustee Nicolas Zachary		_		
Vote: Resolution carried by a vote	of to .			
STATE OF NEW YORK)			
COUNTY OF WESTCHESTER)SS.:)			
I, KEVIN HAY, Village Class a true and exact copy of a Resolution a meeting of said Board held Januar	ition adopted by t			

Kevin Hay, Village Administrator/Clerk